DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SRX Series Services Gateways for the branch joins Juniper
Networks SRX Series for the high end, EX Series Ethernet Switches, M Series Multiservice
Edge Routers, MX Series 3D Universal Edge Routers, and T Series Core Routers to provide a
single Juniper Networks Junos® operating system-based portfolio of unprecedented scale.
With Junos OS, enterprises and service providers can lower deployment and operational

SRX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T Copper Transceiver
SRX-SFP-FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX Optical Transceiver
Ordering Information (continued)
13
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SRX100 Base System
SRX100B SRX100 Services Gateway with 8xFE ports and
base memory (On-board 1 GB RAM w/ 512 MB
accessible, 1 GB Flash)
SRX100H SRX100 Services Gateway with 8xFE ports and
high memory (1 GB RAM, 1 GB Flash)
Additional Hardware
SRX100-PWR-
30W-*
Spare SRX100 switching power supply, 30 W
(non-PoE)
SRX-100-RMK SRX100 19” rack mount kit (holds two units)
SRX100-WALL-KIT SRX100 wall mount kit (holds one unit)
SRX100-DESK-
STAND
SRX100 desk stand (holds one unit)
*See price list for country-specific power cord model numbers.
Additional Software Feature Licenses
SRX100-MEM-LIC-
UPG
SRX100 memory software license - upgrades
SRX100B model from 512 MB RAM to 1 GB RAM
SRX100-K-AV One year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-W-WF One year subscription for Juniper-Websense Web
filtering updates on SRX100
SRX100-IDP One year subscription for IDP updates on SRX100
SRX100-K-AV-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-SMB2-CS One year security subscription for enterprise
- includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX100
SRX100-W-WF-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Websense
Web filtering updates on SRX100
SRX100-IDP-3 Three year subscription for IDP updates on
SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS One year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS-3 Three year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX100
SRX100-SMB2-
CS-3
Three year security subscription for enterprise
- includes Kaspersky antivirus, Web filtering,
Sophos antispam, and IDP on SRX100
SRX100-K-AV-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Kaspersky
antivirus updates on SRX100
SRX100-IDP-5 Five year subscription for IDP updates on SRX100
SRX100-S2-AS-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Sophos
antispam updates on SRX100
SRX100-W-WF-5 Five year subscription for Juniper-Websense Web
filtering updates on SRX100
SRX100-SMB2-
CS-5
Five year security subscription for enterprise